Φ12、Φ20、Φ25mm
IP54/IP65
max. 6000 min
max. 80NAxial ； max. 100NRadial
100g，6ms
10g，10...2000HZ
10  turns
approx. 1.8×10   kgm²

top-view of clamping ring.
Accessories（sold separately） Note：Further fixing components can be found in the accessories selection table.
Ordering information
① Extended No.
XX
② Shaft type
H：Hollow shaft
HK：Hollow shaft with keyway
HS：Hollow shaft with mounting thread
KS：Hollow shaft with keyway + mounting thread
⑤ Pulse rate
300,400,500,
512,600,720,
1000,1024,
2000,2048
⑥ Output circuit
F：Push-Pull
A：Push-Pull Differential
C：Open Collector
B：RS422（TTL Compatible）
④ Channels
B：A B
C：A B O
D：A A B B
E：A A B B O O
F：A B O
⑨ Connection type
Figure：Cable length(m)
9109：Sub-D male connector,9-pin
⑧ Exit position
R：Radial
⑦ Supply voltage
5： 5VDC
5-30： 5…30VDC
9-26： 9…26VDC
⑩Special code
XXXX
ESK76 20XX
③①
H